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Pillow block bearing

UCX series-UCX06-19
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Model of outer spherical
bearing™

Nominal dimension mm (in.)O
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Radial rated dynamic
load (n)O

Radial rated static load
(MmO

Weight (kg)O

UCX06-19

1-3/16
72
42.9
20
17.5

25.4

M8x 1
5.7

25700

15200

0.53
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